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Class 'Allcomers', series 'Littlefield Memorial Race', Overall Results

Rank Sail Number Type Helm Crew Club R1 Net Pts

            26 Jun  
1 202316 Laser Harry Newton Whitstable YC 1 1
2 47524 Topper Daniel Hebditch Chipstead SC 2 2
3 215283 Laser 4.7 Millie Lewis Medway YC 3 3
4 47636 Topper Edward Smith Chipstead SC 4 4
5 162310 LASER Brett Lewis Medway YC 5 5
6 193245 Laser Radial Lee Windridge Broadstairs SC 6 6
7 2871 RS Tera Sport Harry Mitchell Erith YC 7 7
8 120520 Laser Radial Lewis Wright Medway YC 8 8
9 45921 Topper Silas Maxwell Wilsonian SC 9 9
10 55107 420 Abbey Mumford Evie Herrington Downs SC 10 10
11 212392 Laser 4.7 Joe Baker Broadstairs SC 11 11
12 5740 Optimist Sam McNamara Chipstead SC 12 12
13 1710 RS Tera Pro Sophia Kyriacou Broadstairs SC 13 13
14 3918 RS Tera Sport Jacob Websdale Margate YC 14 14
15 45673 Topper Sam Bowring Medway YC 15 15
16 166594 Laser 4.7 Ben Rothwell Medway YC 16 16
17 182222 Laser 4.7 Izzy Denby Broadstairs SC 17 17
18 1253 RS 200 Tom Hirst Joe Sutton-Jones Broadstairs SC 18 18
19 143169 Laser 4.7 Henry Fry Medway YC 19 19
20 4237 RS Feva XL Ted Baber Archie Sweeney Broadstairs SC 20 20

Race 1 (provisional) 26/06/2021 17:00:00, race officer was Andrew Baker, wind was 5 to 8 knots E

Place Sail number Type Helm Crew Club Hcap Laps Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 202316 Laser Harry Newton Whitstable YC 1100 3 17:48:18 0:48:18 0:43:55 1
2 47524 Topper Daniel Hebditch Chipstead SC 1365 3 18:00:34 1:00:34 0:44:22 2
3 215283 Laser 4.7 Millie Lewis Medway YC 1208 3 17:53:50 0:53:50 0:44:34 3
4 47636 Topper Edward Smith Chipstead SC 1365 3 18:01:40 1:01:40 0:45:11 4
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Place Sail number Type Helm Crew Club Hcap Laps Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

5 162310 LASER Brett Lewis Medway YC 1100 3 17:50:15 0:50:15 0:45:41 5
6 193245 Laser Radial Lee Windridge Broadstairs SC 1147 3 17:52:26 0:52:26 0:45:43 6
7 2871 RS Tera Sport Harry Mitchell Erith YC 1445 3 18:06:33 1:06:33 0:46:03 7
8 120520 Laser Radial Lewis Wright Medway YC 1147 3 17:52:51 0:52:51 0:46:05 8
9 45921 Topper Silas Maxwell Wilsonian SC 1365 3 18:02:57 1:02:57 0:46:07 9
10 55107 420 Abbey Mumford Evie Herrington Downs SC 1105 3 17:50:59 0:50:59 0:46:08 10
11 212392 Laser 4.7 Joe Baker Broadstairs SC 1208 3 17:55:52 0:55:52 0:46:15 11
12 5740 Optimist Sam McNamara Chipstead SC 1642 2 17:51:06 0:51:06 0:46:41 12
13 1710 RS Tera Pro Sophia Kyriacou Broadstairs SC 1359 3 18:03:52 1:03:52 0:47:00 13
14 3918 RS Tera Sport Jacob Websdale Margate YC 1445 2 17:45:35 0:45:35 0:47:19 14
15 45673 Topper Sam Bowring Medway YC 1365 3 18:04:52 1:04:52 0:47:31 15
16 166594 Laser 4.7 Ben Rothwell Medway YC 1208 3 17:57:52 0:57:52 0:47:54 16
17 182222 Laser 4.7 Izzy Denby Broadstairs SC 1208 3 17:57:56 0:57:56 0:47:57 17
18 1253 RS 200 Tom Hirst Joe Sutton-Jones Broadstairs SC 1046 3 17:50:10 0:50:10 0:47:58 18
19 143169 Laser 4.7 Henry Fry Medway YC 1208 3 18:01:50 1:01:50 0:51:11 19
20 4237 RS Feva XL Ted Baber Archie Sweeney Broadstairs SC 1244 2 17:48:55 0:48:55 0:58:59 20

Go to the top of the page

17/03/2025, 16:45 Hal Archive Results

https://archive.halsail.com/Result/Public/1937/1 2/2


